

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 14090 OF 2016

Satej Prakashan Dhavate Navnagar Through Its Proprietor, Avinash Patil

....Petitioner

V/S

State Of Maharashtra Through The Secretary,
Urban Development Dept. And Anr.

....Respondent

Mr.Ajay Subash Patil, Adv.for Petitioner.

Mr.P.G.Sawant, AGP for State.

CORAM : V.M. KANADE &

MS. NUTAN D. SARDESSAI, JJ

DATE : 20th December, 2016

P.C. :

No order.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)