

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 14090 OF 2016

Satej Prakashan Dhavate Navnagar Through Its Proprietor, Avinash Patil

....Petitioner

V/S

State Of Maharashtra Through The Secretary,
Urban Development Dept. And Anr.

....Respondent

Mr.Abhijit Patil i/by Ajay Subash Patil For Petitioner

Mr.A.B.Kadam AGP for Res.no. 1

Mr.Gopal Krishna Shivaram Hegde R.no. 2 Nd 3

**CORAM : R.M. BORDE &
N. J. JAMADAR, JJ**

DATE : 3rd June, 2019

P.C. :

Stand over to 17/06/2019.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)